Engineered for Demanding Business Environments
The Thinvent® Treo Mini PC delivers robust, reliable
computing power in a remarkably compact and
durable aluminium chassis. Its solid metal build
ensures exceptional heat dissipation and longevity,
standing up to the rigours of continuous operation
in industrial, commercial, and digital signage
applications. This is a machine built to work

Operating System FreeDOS
Thinvent Treo Mini PC
Ordering Information
PRODUCT CODE
Treo-i7_12l-[RAM]-[SSD]-12_7-[Wireless]-[OS]-[Accessories]
RAM 4 = 4GB DDR4
8 = 8GB DDR4
16 = 16GB DDR4
32 = 32GB DDR4
64 = 64GB DDR4
SSD m128 = 128GB
m256 = 256GB
m32 = 32GB
m512 = 512GB
m1024 = 1TB
Wireless m = Dual Band WiFi
X = No WiFi
OS DOS = DOS
W_OS = Without OS
11V = Windows 11 IoT Value
11P = Windows 11 Pro
Thinux = Thinux™ Embedded Linux
U = Ubuntu Linux
Accessories 0 = None
KM = Keyboard and Mouse set
MK = Mechanical Keyboard
Mo = Wired Optical Scroll Mouse
+91-11-430-77467
 +91-99903-44251
R&D and Manufacturing
#11 Sports Complex
Salvador Do Mundo
North Goa - 403101, India
Sales
UGF-10-A Omaxe Gurgaon Mall
Sector 49, Sohna Road
Gurgaon - 122018, India